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Name

Junco Partner

1040 Biues

Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sand...

Desperate Men Do Desperate Things
I Done It

Talk To Me

A Girl In The Night

Over The Edge

Shambala

My Maria

As the Crow Flies

Deeper Than Love

Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)
Hill Country Love Song

You'll Lose A Good Thing

The Ballad Of Casey Deiss
Tempest

Cotton-Eyed Joe

Sunbonnet Sue

Sittin' On Top Of The Worid
New San Antonio Rose

She Never Spoke Spanish To Me
I Love Everybody

Safe Side

Arizona

Graceland

Good Friends

Picture In A Frame

Chances Are

You're The One

Just To Satisfy You

Time
2:45
5:03
545
4:22
217
3:58
2:48
3:19
2:31
2:34
2:29
2:52
319
2:19
2:38
6:14

13:55
2:32
3:06
316
4:18
3:20
3:47
4:10
3:41
4:46
3:28
4:02
341
1:29

2:19

April 18, 2015 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.6 hours, 841.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2}
Shame + A Sin

House Full of Pictures

Austin Skyline

The Oxford American Southern Music...

The Oxford American Southern Music...

Night Life

Build Me Up From Roses
My Maria

My Maria

An American in Texas
An American in Texas
Runaway Soul

Salt of the Earth

The Oxford American Southern Music...

Second Contribution
Tempest
South Texas Swing

Hillbilly Fever

The Oxford American Southern Music...

Remembers The Alamo

The Oxford American Southern Music...

Second Winter
Candyland

Arizona

Across the Borderline

Little Rock

The Oxford American Southern Music...

The Way I'm Livin'

The Oxford American Southern Music...

The Oxford American Southern Music...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Robert Cray

Natalie Flowers
Jimmy LaFave
Moon Mullican

Los Super Seven
Ray Price

Sarah Jarosz

B.W. Stevenson
B.W. Stevenson
Uncle Wait's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Ruthie Foster

Billy Joe Shaver
Barbara Lynn
Shawn Phillips

Bob Dylan

Adoiph Hofner

Fort Worth Doughboys
Bob Wills

Asleep At The Wheel
The Texas Tornados
Johnny Winter
James McMurtry
Stephen Doster
Willie Nelson

Hayes Carli

Kimmie Rhodes & Willie Nelson
Lee Ann Womack
Buddy Holly

Waylon Jennings
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Name

The Flyboy & The Kid
The Dark

Homegrown Tomatoes
You Can Bet I'm Gone
My Favorite Picture Of You
Bye, Bye Baby

Little Bitty Slip

Fool's Blues

She's About a Mover
The Only One

All T Know

Waiting For A Long Time

Chief (Featuring Ben Sanders)

Time
3:55
3:52
3:30
2:52
3:32
2:39
3:04
2:52
314
2:43
3:27
4:09

3:00

Album

Tarpaper Sky

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...

Satisfied At Last

The Oxford American Southern Music...

The Oxford American Southern Music...

The Truth Will Set You Free

The Oxford American Southern Music...

Mendocino
Monte Warden
Accidental Thief
What It Is

House Fuli of Pictures

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Rodney Crowell

Terri Hendrix

Ray Wylie Hubbard

Joe Ely

Guy Clark

Big Brother & The Holding Company
James Hand

JT."Funny Paper” Smith
Sir Douglas Quintet
Monte Warden

Matt The Electrician
Stephen Bruton

Natalie Flowers



