

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	1040 Blues	5:03	Shame + A Sin	Robert Cray
3	Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sand	5:45	House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
4	Desperate Men Do Desperate Things	4:22	Austin Skyline	Jimmy LaFave
5	I Done It	2:17	The Oxford American Southern Music	Moon Mullican
6	Talk To Me	3:58	The Oxford American Southern Music	Los Super Seven
7	A Girl In The Night	2:48	Night Life	Ray Price
8	Over The Edge	3:19	Build Me Up From Roses	Sarah Jarosz
9	Shambala	2:31	My Maria	B.W. Stevenson
10	My Maria	2:34	My Maria	B.W. Stevenson
11	As the Crow Flies	2:29	An American in Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
12	Deeper Than Love	2:52	An American in Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
13	Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)	3:19	Runaway Soul	Ruthie Foster
14	Hill Country Love Song	2:19	Salt of the Earth	Billy Joe Shaver
15	You'll Lose A Good Thing	2:38	The Oxford American Southern Music	Barbara Lynn
16	The Ballad Of Casey Deiss	6:14	Second Contribution	Shawn Phillips
17	Tempest	13:55	Tempest	Bob Dylan
18	Cotton-Eyed Joe	2:32	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
19	Sunbonnet Sue	3:06	Hillbilly Fever	Fort Worth Doughboys
20	Sittin' On Top Of The World	3:16	The Oxford American Southern Music	Bob Wills
21	New San Antonio Rose	4:18	Remembers The Alamo	Asleep At The Wheel
22	She Never Spoke Spanish To Me	3:20	The Oxford American Southern Music	The Texas Tornados
23	I Love Everybody	3:47	Second Winter	Johnny Winter
24	Safe Side	4:10	Candyland	James McMurtry
25	Arizona	3:41	Arizona	Stephen Doster
26	Graceland	4:46	Across the Borderline	Willie Nelson
27	Good Friends	3:28	Little Rock	Hayes Carll
28	Picture In A Frame	4:02	The Oxford American Southern Music	Kimmie Rhodes & Willie Nelson
29	Chances Are	3:41	The Way I'm Livin'	Lee Ann Womack
30	You're The One	1:29	The Oxford American Southern Music	Buddy Holly
31	Just To Satisfy You	2:19	The Oxford American Southern Music	Waylon Jennings



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	The Flyboy & The Kid	3:55	Tarpaper Sky	Rodney Crowell
33	The Dark	3:52	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy	Terri Hendrix
34	Homegrown Tomatoes	3:30	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy	Ray Wylie Hubbard
35	You Can Bet I'm Gone	2:52	Satisfied At Last	Joe Ely
36	My Favorite Picture Of You	3:32	The Oxford American Southern Music	Guy Clark
37	Bye, Bye Baby	2:39	The Oxford American Southern Music	Big Brother & The Holding Company
38	Little Bitty Slip	3:04	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
39	Fool's Blues	2:52	The Oxford American Southern Music	J.T. "Funny Paper" Smith
40	She's About a Mover	3:14	Mendocino	Sir Douglas Quintet
41	The Only One	2:43	Monte Warden	Monte Warden
42	All I Know	3:27	Accidental Thief	Matt The Electrician
43	Waiting For A Long Time	4:09	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
44	Chief (Featuring Ben Sanders)	3:00	House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers